
Art. 745 POLYPLAN Tent Light

High-strength, lacquered polyester fabric with

increased UV-stabilized soft-PVC coating on both

sides and fungicidal protection. Flame-retardant

according to EN13501-1.

Weight: 18.8 oz/sqyd

Width: 98.4 - 118.1 inch

length: 71 - 328 yard

Application: Halls & Tents

Surface: high gloss, lacquered

Properties: flame-retardant, fungicide

finish

Flame retardant membrane for small halls and tents. Due to a special ingredient in the

coating, the textile is protected against mold and algas. Applications: halls and tents.

All colors

1F4 251 RAL 1013 441 RAL 3003 548 566 RAL 5013

available dimensions

Width [inch] length [yard]

98.4
71, 328

118.1
71, 328

available dimensions

Width [inch] length [yard]

98.4 upon request

available dimensions

upon request

available dimensions

upon request

available dimensions

upon request

607 RAL 6005 646 RAL 6026 734 747 761

available dimensions

upon request

available dimensions

Width [inch] length [yard]

98.4
71

118.1
328

available dimensions

upon request

available dimensions

upon request

available dimensions

upon request

815 904 RAL 9005

available dimensions

Width [inch] length [yard]

98.4
71

118.1
328

available dimensions

upon request

RAL color codes are informal indications only. The colors displayed on the screen may deviate from the original color of the product.
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