

Art. 745 POLYPLAN Tent Light



High-strength, lacquered polyester fabric with increased UV-stabilized soft-PVC coating on both sides and fungicidal protection. Flame-retardant according to EN13501-1.

Weight: Width: length: Application: Surface: Properties: 18.8 oz/sqyd 98.4 - 118.1 inch 71 - 328 yard Halls & Tents high gloss, lacquered flame-retardant, fungicide finish

Flame retardant membrane for small halls and tents. Due to a special ingredient in the coating, the textile is protected against mold and algas. Applications: halls and tents.

All colors

1F4 available dimensions Width [inch] length [yard]		available dimensior Width [inch] leng	RAL 1013 ensions length [yard]	441 RAL 3003 available dimensions upon request	548 available dimensions upon request	566 RAL 5013 available dimensions upon request
98.4	71, 328	98.4	upon request			
118.1	71, 328					
607	RAL 6005	646	RAL 6026	734	747	761
available dimensions upon request		available dim Width [inch]	ensions length [yard]	available dimensions upon request	available dimensions upon request	available dimensions upon request
		98.4	71			
		118.1	328			
815		904	RAL 9005			
available dimensions		available dime	nsions			
Width [inch]	length [yard]	upon request				
98.4	71					
118.1	328					

RAL color codes are informal indications only. The colors displayed on the screen may deviate from the original color of the product.

